Manual Insert Magnetic Card Reader 3S4YR-SBR-N
Compact, Highly Reliable Insert Reader
Reads 62% of Magnetic Track
■ Effective strip length of 46.6 mm max.
■ Microswitches incorporated for card
detection
■ Wide operating temperature range
■ Low power CMOS technology
■ Current save mode
■ TTL-compatible interface (clock & data)
Ordering Information
®
• Access Control
• Time and Attendance
■ TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Magnetic Tracks Supported (R, R/W)
1 2 3 Center JIS II IC Contact Interface Cable Cover Color Part Number
— — — — R No TTL No No Black 3S4YR-SBR2N-20
— R — — — No TTL No No Black 3S4YR-SBR4N-20
— — R — — No TTL No No Black 3S4YR-SBR5N-20
Part number 3S4YR-SBR-N
Recommended Magnetic head ISO 7810, 7811/1-5, 7812, 7813.
card type
Card feeding speed 10 to 100 cm/sec (4 to 39 in/sec)
Service life Magnetic head 300,000 passes (one round trip)